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SATELLITE SYMPOSIUM REQUIREMENTS

Chelsea Thomas

Satellite Sales & Loqistics
2035 Route des Colles,
Les Templiers, B.P. 179

If you need any further information, please do not hesitate to contact:

Tel : +33-4-92 94 35 11
Fax : +33-4-92 94 76 20
e-mail : satellite@escardio.org

06903 Sophia Antipolis Cedex - France

COMPANY
Company name

Session session n° :

title :

date :

time :

room :

CONDITIONS

- For any requirements please contact our official suppliers directly.

- The business for the items mentioned below is made exclusively between industries and ESC subcontractors.
- Invoices related to the orders will be issued by the subcontractors, not by ESC.

- ESC cannot be held fully responsible for the services delivered by subcontractors.

- When suitable space is available receptions can be organised. ESC does not guarantee that such space is available.

SUBCONTRACTORS

Additional A/V Equipment

Additional Furniture

ACS
Mr. Guillaume de Leon
P.O. Box 77777
NL-1070 MS Amsterdam
The Netherlands
Tel: +31-20-549 1236
Fax: +31-20-549 1206
satellites@acsavcompany.com

Prague Congress Centre
Mr. Pavel Vitek
Production Department
5. Kvetna 65
CZ-140 21 Prague 4
Czech Republic
Tel: +420 261 172 242
Fax: +420 261 172 016
pavel.vitek@kcp.cz

Transport Regulations / Handling / Storage

Catering

Fairexx
c/o Beckspedition
Fairs & Exhibitions
Dipl. Ing. Pavel Beck
Chrastavska 113/4
CZ —-190 00 Prague 9
Tel:+49 173 609 2583
Fax: +49 304 403 4779
sandra.guenther@fairexx.com

Zatisi Catering Group, a.s.
Mrs. Linda Reitingerova
5. kvetna 65, Prague 4
Czech Republic
Mob: + 420 731 156 614
Tel: + 420 261 174 025
Fax: + 420 261 174 026
linda@zatisigroup.cz

Mr. Pavel Susak
Prague Congress Centre
5. Kvetna 65, CZ-140 21 Prague 4
Tel: +420 261 174 305
Fax: +420 261 174 307
pavel.susak@czech-in.cz

Hostesses Badge Readers
PC Loc Events
CZECH IN Mr. Olivier Receveur

14 Avenue Galliéni, 06000 Nice
France

Tel: +33-4-97 08 14 14

Fax: +33-4-97 08 14 75

olivier.receveur@pclocevents.com




